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2024 Tournament of Champions

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

RESULTS
1% Place LOW GROSS Matt Paeng
1 Place LOW NET Reza Meybodi

FIELD SCORES

Adam Grosso
Gary Samborgna
Chris Gengler
Adam Kominsky
John Campbell
Wayne Fleischman
Chris Santoro
Richard Baratta
Joe Fernandez
Ralph Cerenzio
Jason Robinson
Alicia Mucci
Peter Mallon

72 Gross
72 Gross
73 Gross
77 Gross
79 Gross
82 Gross
82 Gross
83 Gross
83 Gross
85 Gross
85 Gross
90 Gross

70

69

74 Net
75 Net
72 Net
77 Net
72 Net
74 Net
77 Net
75 Net
75 Net
79 Net
79 Net
79 Net

100 Gross 91 Net



